

PURCHASE ORDER
Province of Zamboanga del Norte

Supplier : CRISMARK GENERAL MERCHANDISE	P.O. No.: 2024-11-0475(PB)
Address : <u>Gorordo Ave., Camputhaw, Cebu City</u>	Date : 11/27/2024
TIN: 129 176 951 000	Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding
	PR No./s 200(01)24-10-074(M)

Gentlemen :
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : <u>Provincial Agriculture Office, Turno, Dipolog City</u>	Delivery Term: 30 calendar days upon receipt of Notice to Proceed (NTP)
Date of Delivery :	Payment Term: 30 Days after full delivery

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	piece	30	Storage box with cover & wheels, plastic, heavy -duty, (XL)	1,499.89	44,996.70
2	piece	50	Certificate Holder, with jacket, A4	100.00	5,000.00
3	piece	5	Scissors, Heavy-Duty, big	350.00	1,750.00
4	piece	5	Lamp, rechargeable, outdoor-type, heavy-duty	3,000.00	15,000.00
5	piece	5	Knife, heavy -duty, big	500.00	2,500.00
6	roll	5	Mantel/vinyl tablecloth, PVC, waterproof, antifouling cover, 300x140cm, plai, color-light green	1,000.00	5,000.00
7	piece	10	mini-stool, plastic chair, heavy-duty	500.00	5,000.00
8	piece	5	Table, foldable, plastic, heavy duty, 6 ft.	6,000.00	30,000.00
9	piece	2	Weighing scale, digital, 600kg	10,120.00	20,240.00
10	piece	8	Weighing scale, digital, 300kg	4,725.00	37,800.00
11	piece	20	Weighing scale, heavy-duty, 150kg	7,830.00	156,600.00
12	ream	50	Sando bag, biodegradable, thick, S-sized, 5 pack-ream	430.00	21,500.00
13	ream	300	Sando bag, biodegradable, thick, M-sized, 5 pack-ream	598.89	179,667.00
14	ream	100	Sando bag, biodegradable, thick, L-sized, 5 pack-ream	1,348.89	134,889.00
15	ream	30	Bag, roll, 20x30, 100pcs/pack, 5 packs per ream	1,549.99	46,499.70
16	ream	50	Bag, roll, 10x20, 5 packs per ream	1,299.99	64,999.50
17	pc	12	table name/sign holder, clear, acrylic, slant style, double sided frame, landscape, 3"x12" x 2mm	500.00	6,000.00
18	pc	3	Bag closer GK-26	9,180.00	27,540.00
19	roll	100	Thread, bag closer	323.99	32,399.00

*****NothingFollows*****

Purpose:
To be used for OPAG- Agricultural Extension Services and KADIWA ng Pangulo

Total	Eight Hundred Thirty-Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Pesos and 90/100 Only	837,380.90
--------------	---	-------------------

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,